SKATECANADA

SECTIONALS

Rank Competitor(s)

Maksim Chelmaev
Jérémy Eustache
Kenneth Naces
Alexis Leduc

Jérome Charbonneau
Eliott Goulet

Simon Desmarais
Jérémy Allard
Marc-Olivier Laroche
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Club

Les Lames d'Argent

Charlesbourg
Saint-Laurent
Anjou-Kinsmen
Ahuntsic
St-Eustache
Anjou-Kinsmen
St-Césaire
St-Eustache
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SKATECANADA

Kathleen Gagnon

Date:

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

Boucherville

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017
Pre-Novice Men (Evé. 21 - 27)

Category Result Summary

Section
Qc 33.24
Qc 26.84
Qc 22.97
Qc 23.97
Qc 20.08
Qc 20.45
Qc 18.65
Qc 14.64
Qc 12.22

4-nov.-2017 13:30:24

SP

(1)
()
(4)
3)
(6)
()
(7)
(8)
©)

E

58.51
44.44
43.25
40.30
34.51
33.98
31.59
33.99
26.82

(1)
()
3)
(4)
(5)
(7)
(8)
(6)
©)

Points

91.75
71.28
66.22
64.27
54.59
54.43
50.24
48.63
39.04

Véronique Gosselin

—

PATINAGECAMNADY



